
SACRAMENTO STATE UNIVERSITY-DIVISION OF SOCIAL WORK 
FIELD CALENDAR -- 2022-23 

AGENCIES & FIELD INSTRUCTORS 
FALL 2022 

First Week of Field, Fall 2022 Tuesday-Friday Sept 06-09 • Monday Sept 05 is a Holiday 
• Campus Holiday, No Field 

Learning Agreement Due 
                  Submit in FieldConnect 

Mon-Friday Oct 03-07 • First Week in October 
 

Mid-Semester Progress Report 
                 Submit in FieldConnect 

Mon-Friday Oct 31-Nov 
04 

• First Week in November 
 

Veteran’s Day Holiday Friday Nov 11 • Campus Holiday, No Field 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thurs-Friday  Nov 24 & 25 • Campus Holiday, No Field 

Last Week of Field Mon-Friday Dec 05-09  

Student Evaluation Due 
                 Submit in FieldConnect 

Friday Dec 09  

Student’s Make-up Time 
 

Monday-Friday Dec 12-16 • If agency and field liaison agree, 
students can make up time during this 
week. 

  

SPRING 2023 

First Week of Field, Spring 2023 
 

Tuesday-Friday Jan 03-06 Monday Jan 02 is a holiday  
(Observed for Jan 01)  

Martin Luther King Holiday 
 

Monday Jan 16 • Campus Closed, No Field 

Student and Agency Meet & Greet 
(Field Faire) 

Wednesday Feb 08 • TBA 
• 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

Mid-Semester Progress Report** 
 

Monday-Friday Feb 27-Mar 
O3 

• First Week of March 
• Only in the rare situation of the student 

starting the placement in the spring. 
Spring Recess 
 

Monday-Friday Mar 20-24 • No Field  
• If agency and field liaison agree, 

students can make up time during this 
week. 

Cesar Chavez Day Thursday Mar 31 • Campus Closed, No Field 
 

NASW Lobby Days* 
(tentative –check with NASW website to 
confirm date) 

Sunday & Mon April 09 & 10 • If Monday is a regular field day, students 
are excused from field if participating at 
events at the Capitol. 

Last Week of Field 
 

Monday-Friday May 09-13  

Student Evaluation Due 
               Submit in FieldConnect 

Friday May 13  

Student’s Make-up Time 
 

Monday-Friday May 16-20 • If agency and field liaison agree, student 
can make up time during this week. 

 

 

 



SACRAMENTO STATE UNIVERSITY-DIVISION OF SOCIAL WORK 
FIELD CALENDAR -- 2022-23 

AGENCIES & FIELD INSTRUCTORS 
 

FIELD INSTRUCTOR & TASK SUPERVISOR TRAININGS 

Advanced registration is required. Field instructors are required to attend an "Introduction to Field 
Instruction" training and an "Advanced Field Instruction" every three years thereafter. 

Task Supervisors and other relevant staff who work with our students are encouraged and welcome to attend 
–but they are not required to attend. 

Our Field Instructor courses have been provider-approved by the California Board of Behavioral Science (BBS) 
as continuing education units (CEUs) for license renewal for LCSWs, MFTs and LPCC.  Participation in the entire 
training is required to receive the CEU Certificate. 

Registration Link:  
www.csus.edu/college/health-human-services/social-work/field-education.html#field-instructor-training 
 

 

Introduction to Field Instructor Training 
 

Moved to an online format. Details can be found at: https://www.csus.edu/college/health-human-
services/social-work/field-education.html#field-instructor-training 
 

 
 

Advanced Field Instructor Training 
 

Keep an eye on details at: https://www.csus.edu/college/health-human-services/social-work/field-
education.html#field-instructor-training 
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